• �NOW Including ESS3 Models
and More Edge Series Outfits
• User Friendly
• Advanced Design
• Outstanding Flow Performance
• Unsurpassed Safety
NEW Edge™ Series Products:

0384-2052 Contender AF – Edge Series 315FC CA 2460 - 1-1-GPN 8-55 ESS3-125-540 ESS3-40-510LP
0384-2045 Performer – Edge Series 100FC CA 1350 (W-1) 0 0-3-101 - ESS3-125-540 ESS3-15-510
0384-2046 Performer – Edge Series 100FC CA 1350 (W-1) 0 0-3-101 - ESS3-125-540 ESS3-15-300
Yellow............................... Air
Red...........................Acetylene
Green...........................Oxygen
Black..........................Inert Gas
Grey................... Carbon Dioxide
Orange..............................LPG
Blue....................Nitrous Oxide*
*Available Summer 2010 in ESS3 model only.
Ordering Information
ESS4 Heavy Duty Edge Series Regulators
Series Type Capacity Pressure (PSIG) CGA Gas Type Model Number Part Number
Edge SS 4 125 346 Air ESS4-125-346 0781-5142
Edge SS 4 200 346 Air ESS4-200-346 0781-5145
Edge SS 4 15 510 Acetylene ESS4-15-510 0781-5132
Edge SS 4 15 300 Acetylene ESS4-15-300 0781-5133
Edge SS 4 15 410 Acetylene ESS4-15-410 0781-5140
Edge SS 4 125 350 Hydrogen/Methane ESS4-125-350 0781-5137
Edge SS 4 200 350 Hydrogen/Methane ESS4-200-350 0781-5138
Edge SS 4 125 540 Oxygen ESS4-125-540 0781-5127
Edge SS 4 125 296 Industrial Oxidizing Mixtures ESS4-125-296 0781-5130
Edge SS 4 125 580 Inert (Nitrogen, Argon, Helium) ESS4-125-580 0781-5143
Edge SS 4 200 580 Inert (Nitrogen, Argon, Helium) ESS4-200-580 0781-5144
Edge SS 4 125 590 Industrial Air ESS4-125-590 0781-5146
Edge SS 4 200 320 Carbon Dioxide ESS4-200-320 0781-5147
Edge SS 4 40 510 LPG ESS4-40-510LP 0781-5135
Edge SS 4 125 510 LPG ESS4-125-510LP 0781-5136
ESS3 Medium Duty Edge Series Regulators
Edge SS 3 15 510 Acetylene ESS3-15-510 0781-5105
Edge SS 3 15 300 Acetylene ESS3-15-300 0781-5106
Edge SS 3 125 540 Oxygen ESS3-125-540 0781-5100
Edge SS 3 125 580 Inert (Nitrogen, Argon, Helium) ESS3-125-580 0781-5116
Edge SS 3 40 510 LPG ESS3-40-510LP 0781-5108
ESS3 Medium Duty Edge Series Flow Gauges
Edge SS 3 40 (SCFH) 580 Argon ESS3-FG-580 0781-5120
Edge SS 3 40 (SCFH) 320 Carbon Dioxide ESS3-FG-320 0781-5119
"E" - Standard Industrial Edge Regulators
"SS" - Single Stage, Side Inlet
"TS" - Two Stage, Side Inlet
"3" - Medium Capacity